


D.no
/40|
/402
7403
7404
7405
/406
40/

Top Fab +Cut

PureSilk  +4.75mtr
PureSilk o 7 5mtr
PureSilk +4mis
PurzSilk At
Net +4.75mir

Ceorgett  +3.5mtr

PurgSilk ~ +4.75mfr

Total Design 7 pcs.

Inner
Santoon
santoon
Santoon
Sontoon
Santoon
sSantoon

aantoon

Average Rate : 2795/-

+Cut Dottom

+3mitr Santoon
3mitr santoon
FomiT Met
+3mtr Santoon
+Smir Net
romtr  Georgett

mitr Santocn

ke IMIT
2 JHTIT
+3mir
v mit
k2. amtr

Dupt+Cut

2.25mitr

2.25mhr

Rate
3020/-

2730/-

Total Amount : 19565/-
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